
Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik 2018-03-21 10:48:36Game No. 001

Group No. 90143

Play Off inför direktkval

2018-03-20 19:00 at Tegera Arena

Leksands IF - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

5 - 4 (1-1, 0-1, 3-2, 1-0)
21:51

Final Score

19:02Start time:

End time:

Leksands IF - IK Oskarshamn

1st period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF
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4 / 22,2%14 / 77,8%

LIF IKO
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1613 +-

1613 +-

6323 +-

6323 +-

6 / 60%4 / 40%
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LIF IKO
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4923 -+

4986 -+

4986 -+

2141 -+

2141 -+

1617 -+

1617 -+

4927 +-

4927 +-

6323 +-

6323 +-

8 / 66,7% 4 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

IKOLIF

26 /  65% 14 /  35%

2nd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

6323 -+

6323 -+

7123 -+

7123 -+

6386 -+

6386 -+

1613 -+

1613 -+

169 +-

169 +-

6313 +-

6313 +-

1623 -+

1623 -+
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639 +-

4913 -+

4913 -+

2186 +-
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8 / 40%12 / 60%

LIF IKO

Neutral zone

169 +-

169 +-

2113 +-

2113 +-

2123 +-

2123 +-

7186 -+

7186 -+

6 / 75%2 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF IKO

1623 -+

1623 -+

2113 -+

2113 -+

1623 +-

1623 +-

499 +-

499 +-

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

2nd period Totals

IKOLIF

18 /  50% 18 /  50%



Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik 2018-03-21 10:48:39Game No. 001

Group No. 90143

Play Off inför direktkval

2018-03-20 19:00 at Tegera Arena

Leksands IF - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

3rd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

1617 -+

1617 -+

6317 -+

6317 -+

6317 -+

6317 -+

1686 -+

1686 -+

0 / 0%8 / 100%

LIF IKO

Neutral zone

7186 -+

7186 -+

4986 +-

4986 +-

1621 -+

1621 -+

169 -+

169 -+

1617 -+

1617 -+

6323 -+

6323 -+

639 -+

639 -+

169 -+
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2123 -+

2123 -+

2 / 11,1%16 / 88,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF IKO

4913 +-

4913 +-

1623 +-

1623 +-

1086 -+

1086 -+

6223 -+

6223 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

3rd period Totals

IKOLIF

28 /  82% 6 /  18%

1st overtime

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

6323 -+

6323 -+

6313 -+

6313 -+

6386 +-

6386 +-

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

LIF IKO

Neutral zone

169 -+

169 -+

0 / 0%2 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF IKO

4917 +-

4917 +-

6317 +-

6317 +-

0 / 0% 4 / 100%

1st overtime Totals

IKOLIF

6 /  50% 6 /  50%



Referee(s)

LYTH, Peter

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

NORMAN, Petter

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik 2018-03-21 10:48:39Game No. 001

Group No. 90143

Play Off inför direktkval

2018-03-20 19:00 at Tegera Arena

Leksands IF - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Oskarshamn
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